DELAWARE SENATE
SOCIAL MEDIA CONTACT INFO

Delaware
District Name D/R Email Twitter Handle Facebook Handle

Harris B. . ) )

1 D Harris.McDowell@state.de.us @DemocraticTalkR @HarrisBMcDowell
McDowell

2 Margaret D | MargaretRose.Henry@state.de.us | @MargaretRHenry Friends of Margaret Rose Henry

Rose Henry ' T
Robert

3 D Robert.Marshall@state.de.us @RobertIMarshall N/A
Marshall

4 Gii%gl}l]eF- R Greg.Lavelle@state.de.us @Greg_Lavelle @GregLavelle302

5 Cathexfme R catherine.cloutier@state.de.us @SenCloutier @SenatorCathyCloutier

Cloutier
6 EYE esto B R Ernesto.Lopez@state.de.us @LopezforDE N/A
opez

7 %ﬁ?gfg R Anthony.Delcollo@state.de.us @Delcollo4DE @anthonyndelcollo
Dawvid P. . . Sokola For Senate -

8 Sokola D David.Sokola@state.de.us @SokolaDavid Senator Dave Sokola

9 John Walsh D John.Walsh@state.de.us N/A @SendackWalsh

10 Stephanie D Stephanie.Hansen@state.de.us @HansenForSenate @SenatorStephanieHansen
L. Hansen

11 Bryan D Bryan.Townsend@state.de.us @BryanTownsendDE @BryanTownsendDE
Townsend

12 Nicole Poore D Nicole.Poore@state.de.us @NicolePoorel2 @SenatorNicolePoore
David B. . ) .

13 . D David.McBride@state.de.us N/A @SenatorMcBride
McBride



https://twitter.com/DemocraticTalkR
https://www.facebook.com/HarrisBMcDowell/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/MargaretRHenry
https://www.facebook.com/Friends-of-Margaret-Rose-Henry-255853794466086/
https://twitter.com/RobertIMarshall
https://twitter.com/Greg_Lavelle
https://www.facebook.com/GregLavelle302/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/SenCloutier
https://www.facebook.com/SenatorCathyCloutier/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/LopezforDE
https://twitter.com/Delcollo4DE
https://www.facebook.com/anthonyndelcollo/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/SokolaDavid
https://www.facebook.com/Sokola-For-Senate-Senator-Dave-Sokola-191790418758/
https://www.facebook.com/Sokola-For-Senate-Senator-Dave-Sokola-191790418758/
https://www.facebook.com/SenJackWalsh/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/HansenForSenate
https://www.facebook.com/SenatorStephanieHansen/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/BryanTownsendDE
https://www.facebook.com/BryanTownsendDE/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/NicolePoore12
https://www.facebook.com/SenatorNicolePoore/?ref=hovercard
https://www.facebook.com/SenatorMcBride/?ref=hovercard
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Bruce C. .
14 . D Bruce.Ennis@state.de.us N/A N/A
Ennis
Dave G.
15 R Dave.Lawson@state.de.us @Lawson4Senate @davelawsonforsenate
Lawson
16 Colin Bonini R Colin.Bonini@state.de.us @ColinBonini @colinbonini
17 Briand. | p | p o) Bushweller@state.de.us N/A N/A
Bushweller
18 SF Gary R Gary.Simpson@state.de.us N/A @senatorsimpson
impson
Brian . . . . . .
19 Pettyjohn R Brian.Pettyjohn@state.de.us @BrianPettyjohn @BrianGPettyjohn
20 Gerald W. R Gerald.Hocker@state.de.us N/A N/A
Hocker
21 Bryant L. R Bryant.Richardson@state.de.us N/A Senator Bryant Richardson

Richardson



https://twitter.com/Lawson4Senate
https://www.facebook.com/davelawsonforsenate/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/ColinBonini
https://www.facebook.com/colinbonini/?ref=hovercard
https://www.facebook.com/senatorsimpson/?ref=hovercard
https://twitter.com/BrianPettyjohn
https://www.facebook.com/BrianGPettyjohn/?ref=hovercard
https://www.facebook.com/Senator-Bryant-Richardson-455832581111726/

